

2014年度 受注状況表 (対前年比増減率) (2014年4月～2015年3月)

		4月度	5月度	6月度	7月度	8月度	9月度	10月度	11月度	12月度	1月度	2月度	3月度	4～3月 累計	2015年3月期 通期見通し
住 宅	戸建住宅	-7 %	-9 %	-17 %	-9 %	-16 %	-23 %	-4 %	-6 %	+6 %	-6 %	+1 %	+5 %	-7 %	-8 %
	分譲住宅	-5 %	-5 %	-2 %	+20 %	+37 %	+37 %	+48 %	+104 %	-41 %	-6 %	-8 %	+16 %	+12 %	-1 %
	土地	+5 %	-3 %	+2 %	+5 %	+0 %	+6 %	-18 %	-12 %	-18 %	-1 %	+1 %	+7 %	-3 %	+4 %
	小 計	-5 %	-7 %	-12 %	-3 %	-6 %	-10 %	-1 %	+8 %	-10 %	-5 %	-1 %	+7 %	-4 %	-5 %
集合住宅		+16 %	-8 %	-3 %	+29 %	+2 %	-6 %	+5 %	-1 %	+5 %	+10 %	+9 %	+12 %	+6 %	+5 %
マンション		-22 %	-18 %	-18 %	-24 %	-29 %	-28 %	-2 %	-4 %	+8 %	-6 %	+1 %	-7 %	-11 %	-12 %
商 業 建 築	流通店舗	+42 %	-26 %	+17 %	+1 %	+21 %	+11 %	+7 %	-5 %	+13 %	+31 %	+4 %	+12 %	+9 %	+9 %
	建築	+66 %	+71 %	+14 %	-0 %	-7 %	-37 %	+34 %	+116 %	-13 %	+29 %	-38 %	+61 %	+24 %	+16 %
	小 計	+52 %	+8 %	+16 %	+1 %	+10 %	-11 %	+20 %	+42 %	+2 %	+30 %	-17 %	+31 %	+15 %	+12 %
合 計		+26 %	-1 %	+2 %	+7 %	+6 %	-7 %	+9 %	+18 %	-1 %	+11 %	-4 %	+18 %	+7 %	+5 %

注)1、集合住宅・マンション・流通店舗・建築は、土地・建物を含みます。 2、増減率は金額ベースで算出しています。

3、「住宅ストック」「観光」「環境エネルギー」は合計金額に与える影響が軽微の為、省略していますが、「合計」の欄には、各々の数値を含んで算出しています。

4、速報数値のため、決算発表時の数値とは異なる場合があります。

Monthly Orders for FY2014 (from April 2014 to March 2015) (YOY Comparison; Nonsolidated)

	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	12-month total (Apr. to Mar.)	FY2014 Forecasts
Custom-built houses	-7 %	-9 %	-17 %	-9 %	-16 %	-23 %	-4 %	-6 %	+6 %	-6 %	+1 %	+5 %	-7 %	-8 %
Houses in housing development projects	-5 %	-5 %	-2 %	+20 %	+37 %	+37 %	+48 %	+104 %	-41 %	-6 %	-8 %	+16 %	+12 %	-1 %
Land (including residential lots of housing development projects)	+5 %	-3 %	+2 %	+5 %	+0 %	+6 %	-18 %	-12 %	-18 %	-1 %	+1 %	+7 %	-3 %	+4 %
Single-family Houses Sub-total	-5 %	-7 %	-12 %	-3 %	-6 %	-10 %	-1 %	+8 %	-10 %	-5 %	-1 %	+7 %	-4 %	-5 %
Rental Housing	+16 %	-8 %	-3 %	+29 %	+2 %	-6 %	+5 %	-1 %	+5 %	+10 %	+9 %	+12 %	+6 %	+5 %
Condominiums (for sale)	-22 %	-18 %	-18 %	-24 %	-29 %	-28 %	-2 %	-4 %	+8 %	-6 %	+1 %	-7 %	-11 %	-12 %
Commercial Facilities	+42 %	-26 %	+17 %	+1 %	+21 %	+11 %	+7 %	-5 %	+13 %	+31 %	+4 %	+12 %	+9 %	+9 %
Logistics, Business & Corporate Facilities	+66 %	+71 %	+14 %	-0 %	-7 %	-37 %	+34 %	+116 %	-13 %	+29 %	-38 %	+61 %	+24 %	+16 %
Commercial Buildings Sub-total	+52 %	+8 %	+16 %	+1 %	+10 %	-11 %	+20 %	+42 %	+2 %	+30 %	-17 %	+31 %	+15 %	+12 %
Total	+26 %	-1 %	+2 %	+7 %	+6 %	-7 %	+9 %	+18 %	-1 %	+11 %	-4 %	+18 %	+7 %	+5 %

Note: 1. In the Rental Housing, Condominiums, Commercial Facilities, and Logistics, Business & Corporate Facilities businesses, the figures in the charts include land and buildings.

2. The YOY ratio are calculated on a value basis. Although Existing home business, Leisure business, and Environment and Energy business have been omitted from the charts since they had no material impact on the total amount, the total has been calculated including each value.

3. The above figures are provisional figures and may differ from the actual final figures